
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

803c 

261x 

167 

775 

517 

124 

588 

216 

142 

369c 

981x 

212 

190 

898 

188 

222 

113 

191 

443 

177 

514 

125 

419 

414 

123c 

919 

334 

209 

438 

848 

100 

660 

675 

214 

118 

Name 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Jonatan Mejia 

Nicholas Telliard 

Parker Mayer 

Matthew Koenig 

Aaron ulijo Hernandez hernandez 

Matthew Porter 

Preston Acuff 

Chase Rodriguez 

Tyler Crozier 

Enrique Prado 

Chris Denley 

Alex Reyes 

Christopher Rusteen 

Dakota Burford 

Jake Barker 

Daniel Kinkade 

Aidan Hancock 

Joshua Ferrer 

Ian Tam 

Jona Schuman 

Tara-Lynn Fournier 

John Nichols 

Joe Caudillo 

Stephen Nwaiwu 

William Jones 

Jose Tamayo 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Aldo Capdevielle 

Andrew Migliore 

John Pecson 

Tommy Suh 

Adam Taylor 

John Yarbrough 

Maurice Abanes 

Class 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

11:21.889 

11:29.341 

11:29.529 

11:29.531 

11:30.155 

11:30.638 

11:31.873 

11:39.360 

11:45.709 

11:49.584 

11:49.822 

11:54.604 

12:01.982 

12:02.150 

12:02.359 

12:02.995 

12:06.808 

12:07.163 

12:23.709 

12:24.191 

12:33.188 

12:33.437 

12:33.837 

12:39.575 

13:07.731 

11:32.089 

6:14.255 

Best Tm 

1:51.913 

1:53.620 

1:54.235 

1:53.677 

1:53.389 

1:53.135 

1:52.744 

1:55.008 

1:56.144 

1:54.831 

1:55.998 

1:57.615 

1:58.361 

1:58.339 

1:58.064 

1:58.668 

1:59.136 

1:59.134 

2:01.416 

2:01.167 

2:03.722 

2:03.629 

2:03.315 

2:04.242 

2:07.610 

2:15.310 

2:01.559 

Sponsor 

Revv Point Moto, Law Office of Forrest R Miller, Legal Ride 

Criterion Plumbers, Vortex, SDS 

7T1 SPECIALTY 

RoadRaceCity 

Road Race City Racing, PTR 

SDDrivingSchool.com 

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:07:03 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.452 

Avg. Speed 

84.894 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.913 

Best Speed 

86.210 

Best Lap by 

803c - Marlon Gonzalez 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 13: Amateur Supersport Middleweight 

Sat Race 13: Amateur Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:51 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 13:30 


